OFFICIAL GAME SHEET

KANAGAWA ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION

K.I.LH.F

I Event:

Fo670 ME)ILRFE

Venue: 1&;EERIT7AAF!)—F Date:

2020/1/24

Start: 22:30 |Spectators: -

Game No.: 2-1 4|
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Time

Penalties

No. Min Offence

Start End

14:02
19:06
20:01
29:48
34:52

- Team official in bench
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No. Min Offence

Start  End

02:52
21:10
25:01
26:33
29:21

31 - SLASH
21 2 SLASH
3 2 TOO-M
9 2 CROSS
2 2 ELBOW

21:10 23:10
25:01 27:01
26:33 28:33
29:21 31:21
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Game Summary

Saves

Goaltender Records

Period

G A:B SOG A:B PIM A:B PPGF AB SHGF A:B

GKA1 GKA2 GKB1 GKB2
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31 20:.08 2
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29 4500 4

22:37

Start of game:

End of game: 2352

Timeout A: -

Timeout B: -

Game Supetrvisor : j(ﬁ?; Rk

TOTAL| 4 - 2 27
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Head Coaches and Off-Ice Officials

Head Coach A:
Head Coach B:
Timekeeper:
Penalty Timekeeper:
Announcer:
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Goal Judge:
Goal Judge:
Penalty Bench Attendant: E I:P 'I‘-E-

Scorekeeper:
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Penalty Bench Attendant: 5I E‘Z % —
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Linesman:
Linesman:
Referee:

Sign. Referee:
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Goaltenders Changes

Time GKA GKB

00:00 31 29
20:08 70 29
45:00 - =
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